
MGTJ 2024 Standings w show count.xlsx Show Count

19/8/2024 22:18:40

Total 1/
13
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Adrianna Daunt 2 0 0 1 1

Alexandria Solis 2 0 1 0 1

Andrea See 1 0 1 0 0

Angela Schivinski 1 0 1 0 0

Autumn Howard 2 1 1 0 0

Bailynn Blizzard 3 1 1 1 0

Brandi Heath 1 1 0 0 0

Breslyn Blanford 1 0 1 0 0

Brooke Bates 4 1 1 1 1

Calli Duchscherer 3 1 1 1 0

Chaislee Conrad 1 0 0 1 0

Cheryl Caruthers 2 0 1 0 1

Dallace Ryan 2 1 0 1 0

Emily Nuanes 3 0 1 1 1

EmmA Rae Crews 1

Erin Justesen 2 1 0 1 0

Eva Stahlschmidt 3 1 0 1 1

Jenna Bishop 1 1 0 0 0

Jenna Marquette 3 1 1 1 0

Julia Robertson 1 1 0 0 0

Kallie Kouba 2 1 1 0 0

Kathy Dickason 4 1 1 1 1

Kendall Robinson 1 1 0 0 0

Kierlyn Parham 1 1 0

Kim Monaco 4 1 1 1 1

Kyla Wiggins 2 1 0 1

Kylie Burnett 1 1 0 0 0

Lisa Motteler 2 1 0 0 1



MGTJ 2024 Standings w show count.xlsx Show Count

29/8/2024 22:18:40

Lisa Thomas 3 1 1 1

Livi Fussell 1

Maggie Meachum 4 1 1 1 1

Maria Daunt 1 1 0

Melissa Bradley 1 0 1 0 0

Morgan Foth 3 1 1 1 0

Paige Greenwell 1 0 1 0 0

Samantha Taylor 1 1 0 0 0

Savannah Willis 1 0 1 0 0

Stefanie Delgado 4 1 1 1 1

Tracy Burnett 2 0 1 1 0

Zoe Chaconas 1



MGTJ 2024 Standings w show count.xlsx Open 1D

39/8/2024 22:18:40
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Kathy Dickason 75 25 25 25

Ace Youngblood 40 20 20

Jenna Marquette 25 25

Alexandria Solis 20 20

Maggie Meachum 20 20

Angela Schivinski 15 15

Morgan Foth 15 15

Callie Duchscherer 10 10

Julia Robertson 5 5
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13
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Jenna Marquette 45 20 25

Kendall Robinson 25 25

Lisa Motteler 25 25

Maggie Meachum 25 25

Emily Nuanes 20 20

Morgan Foth 20 20

Samantha Taylor 20 20

Adrianna Daunt 15 15

Brook Bates 15 15

Callie Duchscherer 15 15

Kim Monaco 10 10
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Brooke Bates 40 15 25

Adrianna Daunt 30 15 15

Eva Stahlschmidt 25 25

Maggie Meachum 25 25

Morgan Foth 25 25

Brandi Heath 20 20

Jenna Marquette 20 20

Kathy Dickason 20 20

Kyla Wiggins 20 20

Tracy Burnett 20 10 10

Stefanie Delgado 15 15

Lisa Motteler 10 10

Bailynn Blizzard 5 5

Cheryl Caruthers 5 5

Savannah Willis 5 5
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69/8/2024 22:18:40
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Eva Stahlschmidt 50 25 25

Brook Bates 35 25 5 5

Cheryl Caruthers 25 25

Lisa Thomas 25 10 5 10

Andrea See 20 20

Autumn Howard 20 20

Stephanie Delgado 20 20

Tracy Burnett 20 20

Emily Nuanes 15 15

Kallie Kouba 15 15

Kylie Burnett 15 15

Zoe Chaconas 15 15

Kim Monaco 10 10

Maria Daunt 10 10

Erin Justesen 5 5


